Bath CC Women's National B Road Race incorporating Women's Masters National
RR Championship - Official Results

Pos

10

11

12

13

14

15

16
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19

20

21

22

23

Rider
Tiffany Keep
Ruby Oakes u2s3
Elizabeth Hermolle
Grace Reynolds
Jennifer Powell
Jihanna Bonilla-Allard
Ella Tandy Junior
Marie-Louise Kertzman
Katie Heald Y23
Rebekah Nash
Gemma Mitchell
Pippa Inderwick
Emily Jones
Jennifer Lemen
Rianna Mahoney Junior
Mathilde Pauls
Lili-Keau Juntakereket
Hannah Bayes
Louisa Cooper
Helen Taylor-Carter
Lowri Richards Y23

Zoe Burrell

Linda Dewhurst
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Team
Private Member
DAS-Hutchinson
DAS-Hutchinson
Smurfit Westrock Cycling Team
Performance Development Team
Private Member
Private Member
FTP-Fulfil The Potential-Racing
Private Member
Jadan Vive le Velo p/b Glasdon
FTP-Fulfil The Potential-Racing
Army Cycling Union
Southampton University Road Club
PDQ Cycle Coaching Property Elite
4T+ Cyclopark
FTP-Fulfil The Potential-Racing
Private Member
Team Boompods
PDQ Cycle Coaching Property Elite
Beds Road Race Team
Private Member
Private Member

Ride Revolution Coaching

Time

02:27:31

02:27:31

02:27:33

02:27:33

02:27:33

02:28:03

02:33:34

02:33:37

02:33:45

02:33:53

02:34:00

02:34:06

02:36:21

02:37:45

02:37:48

02:37:52

02:37:54

02:38:00

02:38:08

02:38:27

02:41:05

02:46:48

02:47:00



Pos

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

DNF

DNS

DNF

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNF

DNS

DNS

DNS

Rider

Kelly Higgins

u23

Isabel Wallace

Genevieve Billington

Claire Martin

Catriona Ross

Vivienne Tomlin

Stephanie Wheatley

Daniella Florence Cullum

Yana Polyak

Maddie Heywood

Louise Hart

Teri Bayliss

Alice Lethbridge

Georgina Paul

Elaine Simpson

Caitlin Dimbleby

Olivia Gardner

Ellen Inglis

Eluned King

Nicola Lynch

Tamsin Miller

Anna Streule

Team

Lichfield City CC

Private Member

Bromsgrove Olympique CC

Cambridge CC

Bridport CC

Private Member

PDQ Cycle Coaching Property Elite

ATP Performance

PDQ Cycle Coaching Property Elite

Loughborough Lightning

FTP-Fulfil The Potential-Racing

FTP-Fulfil The Potential-Racing

Loughborough Lightning

TORQ Performance

FTP Fusion

Le Col Race Team

Team V-Sprint Racing

Brother UK - On Form

Handsling Alba Development Road Team

The Phoenix Collective

DAS-Hutchinson

CHAINGANG Racing Team
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Time

02:48:38

02:48:38

02:48:38

02:51:19

02:51:50

02:54:27

03:18:45

03:22:31



