

Bath CC Women's National B Road Race incorporating Women's Masters National RR Championship - Official Results

03 August 2025

Pos	Rider	Team	Time
1	Tiffany Keep	Private Member	02:27:31
2	Ruby Oakes U23	DAS-Hutchinson	02:27:31
3	Elizabeth Hermolle	DAS-Hutchinson	02:27:33
4	Grace Reynolds	Smurfit Westrock Cycling Team	02:27:33
5	Jennifer Powell	Performance Development Team	02:27:33
6	Jihanna Bonilla-Allard	Private Member	02:28:03
7	Ella Tandy Junior	Private Member	02:33:34
8	Marie-Louise Kertzman	FTP-Fulfil The Potential-Racing	02:33:37
9	Katie Heald U23	Private Member	02:33:45
10	Rebekah Nash	Jadan Vive le Velo p/b Glasdon	02:33:53
11	Gemma Mitchell	FTP-Fulfil The Potential-Racing	02:34:00
12	Pippa Inderwick	Army Cycling Union	02:34:06
13	Emily Jones	Southampton University Road Club	02:36:21
14	Jennifer Lemen	PDQ Cycle Coaching Property Elite	02:37:45
15	Rianna Mahoney Junior	4T+ Cyclopark	02:37:48
16	Mathilde Pauls	FTP-Fulfil The Potential-Racing	02:37:52
17	Lili-Keau Juntakereket	Private Member	02:37:54
18	Hannah Bayes	Team Boompods	02:38:00
19	Louisa Cooper	PDQ Cycle Coaching Property Elite	02:38:08
20	Helen Taylor-Carter	Beds Road Race Team	02:38:27
21	Lowri Richards U23	Private Member	02:41:05
22	Zoe Burrell	Private Member	02:46:48
23	Linda Dewhurst	Ride Revolution Coaching	02:47:00

Pos	Rider	Team	Time
24	Kelly Higgins	Lichfield City CC	02:48:38
25	Isabel Wallace U23	Private Member	02:48:38
26	Genevieve Billington	Bromsgrove Olympique CC	02:48:38
27	Claire Martin	Cambridge CC	02:51:19
28	Catriona Ross	Bridport CC	02:51:50
29	Vivienne Tomlin	Private Member	02:54:27
30	Stephanie Wheatley	PDQ Cycle Coaching Property Elite	03:18:45
31	Daniella Florence Cullum	ATP Performance	03:22:31
32	Yana Polyak	PDQ Cycle Coaching Property Elite	-
DNF	Maddie Heywood	Loughborough Lightning	-
DNS	Louise Hart	FTP-Fulfil The Potential-Racing	-
DNF	Teri Bayliss	FTP-Fulfil The Potential-Racing	-
DNS	Alice Lethbridge	Loughborough Lightning	-
DNS	Georgina Paul	TORQ Performance	-
DNS	Elaine Simpson	FTP Fusion	-
DNS	Caitlin Dimbleby	Le Col Race Team	-
DNS	Olivia Gardner	Team V-Sprint Racing	-
DNS	Ellen Inglis	Brother UK - On Form	-
DNF	Eluned King	Handsling Alba Development Road Team	-
DNS	Nicola Lynch	The Phoenix Collective	-
DNS	Tamsin Miller	DAS-Hutchinson	-
DNS	Anna Streule	CHAINGANG Racing Team	-

Results powered by **The British Continental**

